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=="Report Description

a=——Personal & Clinical Data

Name Maryam Manoochehri
Date of Birth - Age 2005-12-15 - 19.6
Handedness(R/L) Right

Initial Diagnosis

Current Medication

Date of Recording 2025-06-10
Gender Female
Source of Referral Dr Sahraian
Anxiety-MDD

Dr Sahraian
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a==— Arousal Level

30 40
20
50
10
60
[ |
o .y
70
80
90
100
I High beta N \isual-area alpha [N Temporal beta
I N Frontal alpha N Occipital beta
N Right-posterior delta Il Prefrontal beta Central beta
Low Arousal Normal High arousal



Maryam Manoochehri\Dr Sahraian
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